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
b«th», w/w carpeting and drapev 
Covered patio for outdoor living. On 
a Quiet dead end tt. Owner trans­ 
ferred. A Real Buy'

$28,500 
Elsie Neess, Realtor

301 Teloo Place
Palos Vardes Estates

FR 5-1053 FR I40»?
FR A 5043

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

Open Saturday & Sunday
I to 5

New   New   New
413 Via Pasqual, Hollywood Riviera

Immediate Possession 
$6750 Down

Deluxe Custom Built
3 bedroms and paneled family room, 7 fireplaces, 7 baths, built-in 
range and oven. Walk to stores and schools.

OR 3-2163Kirtley Realty

* Starlite 
Homes *

Out-of-this-World Features

As Little as 
as

Garbage Disposal 
Heavy Shake Roof 
Concrete Driveway 
Natural Wood Cabinets 
2-car Garage 
Colored Bath Fixtures 
Forced Air Heat 
Oak Hardwood Floors 
Insulation, including 
Weatherstripped Doors 
Genuine Lathe & Plaster

a Month 
Principal and Interest

 fr 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
 fr Iriler-com with Radio
 fr Western Holly built-in 

Range and Oven with 
Rotisserie & Thermo Eye

 fr Range Hood and Fan
 fr Service Area
 fr Sliding Glass Door
 fr Walk-in Wardrobe
 fr Landscaping and 

much more

$17,950 Full Price
SEE SALESMAN REGARDING CAL-VET LOAN

213th and Main Sts., Torrance
PHONE TE 4-9569 EVENINGS, DA 9-3600

Two Sharp Houses
1638 and 1644 West 206th Street

 oth homes are of plaster and stucco construction. They feature hard­ 
wood floors, 3 bedrooms, tile bath, large, ea»y-to care-for tile kitchen, 
service area and 7 car attached garage, fach house It on a separate 
SO. uo lot and are nicely landscaped. Priced at only 113,740.

For further information call

DA 6-2270

Corner C-2 Lot
100x125 with small store

Older duplex plus 1 bedroom home
$9500 Down to existing 1st loan

$16,000-at 6%, ot $125 per month

Priced for Immediate Action1

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441

$1295 DOWN
3 Bedrooms, 2 Bath;,

Saturday and Sunday

I Year Old
1»n W "H\\\ ST , LOMITA

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell thing* 
you're through with through Tor­ 
ranc* Pr*«» WANT ADS for ca»h 

Cell FA i-2345

TORRANCE

PRESS WANT ADS

PHONE FA 8-2345

ASK FOR AN AD-TAKER

G.I. Resale 4!/2 %
Owner Desperate

This lovely 3 bdrm horn* Is located 
lust south of the new May Co. (hop­ 
ping center It features double ga­ 
rage, hardwood floors, large kitchen 
disposal, lots of til*, stall shower, 
large wardrobe clo**t«, thermo con­ 
trolled heat, fenced yard and many 
other extras Payment* ilk* rent, 
immediate potsesilon If de«ired.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Sun Ray Home
Ol resale, 3 bedroom, 1% baths, 
fireplace, forced air heat, built-in 
rang* and oven, service porch, hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall carpet. 
Cinrt»r block fane* Loan SI5.770, 
*'*'.. May be assumed.

* PAUL H. HILL *
Realtor 

732S2 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

«1500 DOWN,   haven for large fam- 
Hie*' 3 bedroom and family room 
PLUS an 11x77 unfinished rumpt/< 
room at rear of 7 car qor*o», lu«t 
the answer for all of you folds with 
I to in children,

$995 Down
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

G.I. Resale

This lovely home l« located lust 
went of the new Sears Rroadway 
shopping center It features hard 
wood floors, double garage, lots 
of tile, disposal, block wall fence, 
large yard, and many other fea­ 
ture*. Immediate possentlon If de 
sired. For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Open
3159 West 154th St.

Gardena
N*ar St. Catherine'* Church and 
School, 5 room, 2 bedrooms, plus 
12x20 enclosed patio, w/w carpeting, 
many extras. Priced to Mil. FHA 
financing available

Try $1500 Down

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor

W12 S. Wwtern P

frd Booth FA 8 844
OUT OF TOWN owner, MCrlflce, 

down, 7 bdrm, with targe living 
room, den Near taith High In 
Wast Torranc*. ftnly 111,450. 
  D BOOTH Pit Mi*

East Torrance
Near Vermont and Harbor Drive- 
In. Shopping end school* clot* by.

3 BEDROOMS, dining area. Attrac­ 
tive corner lot.

Good Terms 

Elsie Neess, Realtor
301 Telon Place 

Palo* Verdes CstattR 
FR 5-1053 FR 11092

F* S S0*3 ____

DELUXE DOUBLE
IN HAWTHORN? 

i .Vbedroom, i', bathv and 
1- 7-bedroom Price, Ml,700. 

Good terms

Frances M. Sammelman 
Realtor
 K I4M1

Homes Fer  6 Homes For Sale 16

READY REALTY
Brand New 

2 Custom Homes to Choose From
These lovely homes have 3 bedrooms and family room, 
2 baths, built-ins in kitchen, disposals, hardwood floors, 
sliding glass doors into yard and many other modern 
features. Large double garage. Only $19,500 full price. 
Near new shopping center and schools. Hurry!

3 AND DEN
This 3-bedroom home has a honey of a den wifh fire­ 
place, beam ceilings and patio off the rear. Only $16,- 
950 full price. Near schools and shopping. Desirable 
area; hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other 
modern features. Large attached double garage. Com­ 
pletely fenced yard.

$10,950 FULL PRICE
IMMACULATE 2 BDRM.

$1000 DOWN
Newly redecorated inside and out. Nicely landscaped 
with extremely large yard. A steal at this price. Hurry!

$995 Down 
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

Hardwood floors, wall to wall carpet, disposal, knotty 
pine cabinets, wardrobe closets, thermostats and large 
fenced yard wifh double garage, 4'/2% loan to vet or 
non-vet. Near schools and shopping.

Features Plus
Lovely 3 bedroom, service porch, fireplace, wall to wall 
carpet, hardwood floors, disposal, wood paneling in liv­ 
ing room, dining room and immaculate floors throughout. 
Has patio, cabana and fully fenced yard with attached 
double garage. Only $15,900 full price. Submit on down.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 8-2294

Homes Fer Sale

Immediate 
Possession

Freshly decorated, 3 bedroom G.I. 
resale. In choice area. Near 
schools and new shoplpng center. 
Includes breakfast nook and table, 
patio, fenced yard, detached dou­ 
ble aarage, low payments, 4 1 i r. 
loan. Hurry for this. Try $1250 
down.

Hard to Beat
L«rg* 2-bedrom home on R-2 lot. 
HAS hardwood floors, dining room, 
service porch, detached garage, 
fenced yard. Only $900 down. Call 
now.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

FR 9-8493
(Acreu from So Bay »h«Mlnt

2 Bedrooms
Torrance Area

$10,950 Full Price

Heilmon .Realty
FA l-300b DA 3-7922

Income Property for Sale 94
THREE 1-BEDROOM UNITS. Good 

location. Income Sl°0 per month 
$17,500 full price. $1500 down will 
handle. FR (-2774.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$74.50_$89.50 
DELUXE LUXURY 
-&NEW 1-2 BEDROOM-^-
College, church, park, shopping.
16816 Yukon DA 9-8115 
16820 Yukon DA 3-3411
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

Furniture 136

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50: 2 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden­ 
ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

S Mile* North of Wilmington

___TE 4-3454___
DELUXE 2-bedroom. Built-in stove «. 

oven, hood & fan. Beautiful drapes. 
Near 220th and Figueroa. $87.50. 

FA «-3155 TE 4-7031

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED: Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdr.m. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and put. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Nicely landscaped, fireplace, fenced rear yard, 7-car garage, naar 
schools and Del Amo Shopping Center.

3 Bedrooms, 1'* bath, dead-end street, double garage. Will Cal-V*t. Pull 
price $17,500.

Beautiful 3 Bdrm Home
dscaped, fireplace, fenced rear yard, Jeer en 
i Del Amo Shopping Center.

North Torrance
hath, dead-end street, double garage.

$800 Down
Located In Southwest Park Torrance. Recently painted. Nice J bedroom 
home.

ROY SHAW, REALTOR 
3559 Torrance Blvd. Torrance

(1 Door E«»t of Torrmice Post Oftice Annex)

FR 6-3426
Evenings FR 5-4534

MODERN STUCCO
3 bedroom, hardwood floors, I'i 
bath, wall to wall carpet, draperies, 
colored bath fixtures, built-in range 
and oven, service porch, sliding 
glass door to patio, fireplace, forced 
 Ir heat, garbage disposal, tile In 
kitchen and bath, double garage, 
fenced yard. This Is a divorce cast. 
COURT has ORDERED this PROP­ 
ERTY SOLD MAKE OFFERS, list­ 
ed lor $21,000.

STUCCO DUPLEX
on large corner lot. Newly painted 
Inside an dout. Full price $15,500.

3 C-2 lots on Carson.

Roy Shaw 
Real Estate

I6?0 Gramercy
FA 8-8152

Madrono Square
3 bedrooms, ^ > • baths, forced air 
h*at, hdwd. floor*, built in oven a 
range. J car garge, $19,500.

3 RENTALS, close In Torrance. 
Older but In excellent location. 
$111,000, $4000 down.

LOMITA, 7 houses on one lot, 1 I 
2 bdrms. in immaculate condition. 
Like 2 separate homes, side by tide, 
both face the street. Garages. 
Only si«.?M>

FRANCES
Real Estate ft Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

G.l.'s No Down
Closing Costs Only

3 Bdrms. VACANT
$1 l.bOO

Payments Less Than Rent 
Plus Many Others

Morningside 
Realty

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

List Your Home
or vacant property with us for sale 

or trade.

Vacant R-l Lots Needed
FAST 

We have buyers waitinq

Heilmon Realty
FA 1-3005 DA 3-7922

Business °rop«rtl«s 
Fer Sal* or Lets*

Lease on Yearly Basis
Small 31xl7«->t. office and rest- 
room. Wired for heavy industry. 
M-l tone Is at the end of the 
Harbor Freeway In San Padro.

793 Mira Flores
TE 1-2351

BUSY 2 operator beauty shop for 
quick salt. $1300. Call after 5 p.m. 

TE 5-7317

Real Istat. Wanted 114

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

Listings
Wanted

Cash 
 for Equities

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-5238

Cash for Your
2 or 3 Bedroom Hom» 

W« Pay the Most 
Go to Escrow Now

Dave or Marvin 
OS 9-3638 OR 8-2478

WANT BUSINESS FRONTAGE suit
able for u*ed car lot. Trade J5DOO 
T.D. as part down payment. 

OS 6-4*34

CASH FO* R-3 LOTSUI
Call FR S-7SIS 

AnyNme.

$995 Down
Full Price $14,600

Vacant

Thl» lovely 2 bedroom and den 
home U located" south of May Co. 
thopoing center. It features wall 
to wall carpeting, custom drapes, 
lots ot tile, service porch, hard 
wood floor*, thermostat controlled 
heal, attached garage, fence! vd, 
nicely land»c«ped and many oth*r 
features. Within easy walking dis­ 
tance to school and market*. For 
appointment to lee call

DA 4-4995 FR 6 0477

$1000 Down
3 bedrooms, beam ceilings, nice 
large rooms, located In new Tor­ 
rance development near nhoplpng 
 nd schools. Pull price $13,750.

PARADISE
REALTY

(Across from Torranet Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

Sunday
OPEN I TO 5 
HOLLYPARK

UK* Ardath, aardena 3 ktdrms., 
w/w carpets, garage. Immaculate.

Owner Must Sell 
See This Now

OS 6-3887

Built-lns
1", bath, ] bedroom home with 
built-in range and oven. Service 
porch, hardwood fioon, fenced and 
landscaped yard Garage, only 
t!4,fM). Try $1750 down

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

4S09 W. TORRANCI Bl. 
fR 44561 Ml 4-61II

Stores and Offices for 
Rtnt or Least

Storts and Offices for 
115 Rent or Lease 115

Now Leasing
20,000 sq. fr. future addition tto present shoppinq center. 
Corner Pacific Coast Hiqhway and Hawthorne Blvd. 
Space suitable for dress shop, shoe store, junior shop, 
appliance,, music store. Carpets, ruqs, drapes, e>tc.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor

3775 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Evenings: FR S 0449

Downtown Torrance
CHOICE LOCATION 

Ideal for chain store busi­
ness.

LF.ASF ONLY

1223 El Prodo 
FA 8-7624

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate tntrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carton near Western.

PA a-7507 FR S-WW

HouMt for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

MS--3 BEDROOMS, new home* (4). 
Water paid, disposal. 2 children 
o.k. No pets.

20A4-24lth St., Lomlta 
DA 4-7210

M&-3  EDRM. HOUSE, food condl- 
i tlon. 11803 S. Crenshaw. DA 4-77M 

OA 9-MM.

UNFURN. modern 2 bedroom 4 den 
Near Crvnthaw 4 101. MS. I eMI- 
drtn o.k. TB

2-8DRM house, unfurn. In rear. In 
Lomlta. Near Market I Post Of 
flee. Children o.k. SM mo. After 
t call DA 4-4043.

115 2 bdrm., fenced, tarate. Near 
South Bay Center. TE 2-4l*7 er 
EX 15263.

t BDRM. DUPLEX Children o.k. 
1*7.50 mo 70521 New Hampshire. 
Set Flannery DA 3-1*47.

J BEDROOM house. W w carpets. 
Fenced yard Drapes. Near school. 
May Co $1.15 month. FR 4-A360

Houtei for Rent 
(Furnished)

SMAL COTTAGP nice for » utilltia* 
furnished, l*rp» yard, $13 week
3133 Emerald St. Torranct, OA 4-

Apartments for Kent 
(Unfurnished)

$65, I-BEDROOM DUPLEX
Nearly new. Ash cabinets, TV 
antenna, disposal, water paid. On* 
small cMId o.k.

1348 227th St., Torrance

DA 6-0286

For Rent Unfurn.
New 1 bdrm. duplex $70, garage, 
disposal, TV antenna. Space for 
automatic washer, tile bath. Tot 
O.K. Water pd.

27*0 W. 250 St., Lomlta eves. 
after 5 or all day Sat. & Sun.

DA 6-8390
KM MONTH. NIc* furnlsr^d apart- 

ment. 20413 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553

145. 1 bdrm. cottage Pensioner pre­ 
ferred. Mr. Hoff, 71«"A" Amapola. 

FA t-44M

154.80. NEWLY d*cor*t*d. i badrm. 
Children o.k.

9M13 S. Vermont

 70 1 bdrm. apt., garbage disposal, 
garage, 1«53 W. 997th St. DA    
MM or DA 4-77M.

ttO 2 bdrms., hdwd. floors, bullt-lns,
Pullman b*th. In north Terrene*.

PA 1-4M

1-1DRM. duplex. Cl**n, 9 small chil­ 
dren o.k. »*5 mo. Water pd. 20420 
5 Catallna or call DA 4*1*9

FOR RENT, 7 bedroom, carpeted, 
living room and hallway. Garbage 
dlsp. 2 children o.k. $77.50 Phone 
PA 1-7455, eves. FA I M35

1 & 9  DRM~~*ptir. Patio, garage, 
Children welcome. Reasonable. 
1*101 Crenshaw Blvd. PA 1-43M.

7 BDRM upper, l*V 1 bdrm. lower.
|45. Torrance Blvd near Sartorl.

FA 1-Of.W

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hatlways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across «t., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
la. closets, w.w. carpeting, recliner 
chairs, TV lacks, free use of va­ 
cuum cl . free 1959 mod. auto, 
washers and dryers in Indry. rm., 
all vtil. paid, no cleaning chg. 
or dep. S78-S100. Heated pool. rec. 
room, BBQ area. Las Palmas Apt*., 
1533 W Carson, Torrance. FA  - 
7507. If no answer call FR 5-9403.

Tommy's
FURNITURE

TV SPECIAL 
5-Room Group

This deluxe group includes:   
RANGE AND REFRIGRATOR, 10- 
pc. LIVING ROOM SUITE, also 
DEN SET, COMPLETE BEDROOM 
SUITE and 7 pc. DINETTE SET. 
All furniture BRAND NEW.

*H88
SPECIAL 4 ROOMS
Thi* group must be seen to b* 
appreciated. Including a modern, 
complete dining room set,' 5-piece 
dinette, 10-piece living room set and 
(-piece bedroom set. Like new.

* $288
NO MONEY DOWN

Tommy's
TRADING POST

((BEST OUT-OF-TOWN
CREDIT IN LOS ANGELES)

14403 S. Crenshaw
NEAR ROSECRANS
OPEN SUNDAY 10-*

OPEN WEEKDAYS «  

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower, 
one story with private front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. KO

Jo-Sandra' Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
APTS. and rooms, $» and up. Chil 

dren OK. 1343 W. 254th St., Har 
bor City DA 6-9759.

2-ROOM studio apt. Attractively fur
nished. Available by the week or
month. 20413 S. Vermont.

DA 4-2553

$15 PER WEEK-Spacious 2 rooms 
tull-siied kitchen, RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA 1-9970.

$49.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 20413 S. Vermont 

DA 4-2553

Wanted to Rant 133
OWNER'S FREE RENTAL SERVICE.

Tenants waiting. Any area 
FR 4-3477 Jem FR 4-3421

NEEDED unfurnished small rear cot­ 
tage with kitchen or unfurnished 
apt. with kitchen equipment near 
town. Must have large closet or 
unfurnished room with kitchen priv­ 
ileges. Pensioner, neat, orderly, no 
nuisance to anyone. Box 4 Prets.

Furniture 136

Lowest Prices
NEW FURNITURE 
 4 ROOMS 

This group must be seen to be 
appreciated. Including   modern 10 
piece living room set, dining room 
set. complete with all the extras 
modern bedroom ensemble and 
children's bedroom with bunk or 
twin beds, all brand new!

OUR SALE PRICE!

$388
NO MONEY DOWN

TOMMY'S
14403 S. CRENSHAW

NEAR ROSECRANS 
DAILY 9-9, SUNDAY 10*

Brand New Gorgeous
I foot rose beige. Foam cushions, 
terrific quality. 2 high back Danish 
chairs, also turquoise club chair-i 
lovely sectional with beautiful ta­ 
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